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let it play

e THE FiIrTH DIMENSION

Thursday, October 10, 8 p.m.
Public $17, Student $14

e SAINT Louils SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA

Friday, October 18, 8 p.m.
Public $19, Student $16

e MozART & His RivaL RIGHINI

AN AFTERNOON OF Ber CANTO

Sunday, October 27, 3 p.m.
Public $15, Student $12

o THE STUTTGART WIND QUINTET

Wednesday, October 30, 8 p.m.
Public $13, Student $10

o KRONOS QUARTET

Monday, November 4, 8 p.m.
Public $15, Student $12

o CHRISTOPHER PARKENING, GUITAR

Wednesday, November 13, 8 p.m.
Public $15, Student $12

e THE FIRST INTERNATIONAL GLASNOST BALLET

Sunday, November 24, 8 p.m.
Public $18, Student $15

e PitoBoLus DANCE THEATRE

Tuesday, January 28, 8 p.m.
Public $15, Student $12

e FLUTE FORCE

Sunday, February 2, 3 p.m.
Public $13, Student $10

e THE BARRETT SISTERS

Friday, February 7, 8 p.m.
Public $14, Student $11

e MIDORI, VIOLIN

Tuesday, February 11, 8 p.m.
Public $16, Student $13

e THE AMES PIANO QUARTET

Wednesday, February 19, 8 p.m.
Public $13, Student $10

e PuccINt’s Tosca

New YORrRkK City OpPeRA NATIONAL COMPANY

Saturday, February 29, 8 p.m.
Public $21, Student $18

o ALEXEI SULTANOV, PIANO
Monday, March 16, 8 p.m.
Public $15, Student $12

e ALVIN AILEY AMERICAN DANCE THEATER
Tuesday, April 21, 8 p.m.
Public $19, Student $16

PERFORMANCE PASSPORT

Four coupons redeemed for four tickets
to any event in any combination: $60

;i

CONCeRT SERIES

All events are held in Jesse Auditorium on the MU campus
[ ]

For further information or to charge your tickets,

please call 314/882-3875, 314/882-3781 or 800/292-9136
©

CONCERT SERIES SPONSC 7§
FirsT NATIONAL BANK & TrusT Company ® GTE © KARO-FM ¢ KBIA-FM ¢ KFRU-AM ¢ KOMU-TV
MiD-AMERICA ARTS ALLIANCE ® MissoURI ArTs COUNCIL ® NATIONAL ENDOWMENT FOR THE ARTS
OLsoN FUND FOR THE ARTs ® HERBERT W. SCHOOLING CONCERT SErIES ENDOWMENT FUND




